CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA' MARCIA INVERNALE

PROMOZIONALE GIOVANILE

PROMOZIONALE FEMMINILE

AR Bl .

NA102
SA129
BN800
BN286
SA128
NA986

HINNA ATL. SANT'ANTIMO
LIB. SS SALVATORE
LIB. AM. ATL. BENEVENTO

POL. ASTRO 2000 BENEVENTO

ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ENTERPRISE YOUNG

PROMOZIONALE MASCHILE

Nh W=

NA102
NA986
SA128
BN800
BN286

HINNA ATL. SANT'ANTIMO
ENTERPRISE YOUNG
ATLETICA AGROPOLI

LIB. AM. ATL. BENEVENTO
POL. ASTRO 2000 BN

PT. 74
PT. 72 (2 VITTORIE IND.LI)
PT. 72 (1 VITTORIA IND.LE)
PT. 62
PT. 57
PT. 47

PT. 67
PT. 59 (MIGLIOR PIAZZ. IND.)
PT. 59
PT. 58
PT. 55



